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Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Surface
: Coal (Bituminous): 4801337 Mined Material

: Active
: Antelope Coal Mine

Mine Site Address : N/A Douglas WY 82633

: Converse, Wyoming

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: Navajo Transitional Energy Company, LLCOperator

Mine Information


